County

Adams
Ashland
Barron
Bayfield
Brown
Buffalo
Burnett
Calumet
Chippewa
Clark
Columbia
Crawford
Dane
Dodge
Door
Douglas
Dunn

Eau Claire
Florence
Fond du Lac
Forest
Grant
Green
Green Lake
lowa

Iron
Jackson
Jefferson
Juneau
Kenosha
Kewaunee
La Crosse
Lafayette
Langlade
Lincoln
Manitowoc
Marathon
Marinette
Marquette
Menominee
Milwaukee
Monroe
Oconto
Oneida
Outagamie
Ozaukee
Pepin

FY2010 Total
Loans Closed

12
8
19
4
201

28
37

73

303
55
10
35
14
59

70

11
16

12

49
16
175
11
90

o s

19
57
80
28

466
70
23
14

138
53

FY2010 Avg
Loan Amount

$112,678
$163,520
$134,137
$136,320
$151,506
$132,200
$178,634
$152,541
$154,922
$122,629
$164,716
$126,244
$216,698
$147,559
$192,413
$140,577
$144,299
$147,285
$72,500

$147,081
$134,995
$118,508
$161,364
$127,280
$172,738
$83,450

$179,598
$173,810
$153,109
$176,281
$158,970
$171,257
$89,047

$104,670
$163,921
$132,631
$143,035
$123,684
$138,124

$0

$165,177
$164,148
$153,432
$188,056
$149,968
$222,602
$105,505

FY2010 Total
Loan Amount

$1,352,130
$1,308,158
$2,548,599
$545,278
$30,452,710
$132,200
$1,250,438
$4,271,138
$5,732,099
$981,033
$12,024,299
$252,488
$65,659,541
$8,115,766
$1,924,129
$4,920,197
$2,020,184
$8,689,835
$72,500
$10,295,672
$134,995
$1,303,593
$2,581,831
$763,679
$2,072,855
$166,900
$1,257,187
$8,516,675
$2,449,747
$30,849,170
$1,748,668
$15,413,164
$356,189
$523,350
$3,114,496
$7,559,952
$11,442,787
$3,463,163
$1,104,989
$0
$76,972,629
$11,490,340
$3,528,935
$2,632,782
$20,695,603
$11,797,905
$211,010

Cumulative
Loans Closed

489
508
1,672
215
10,376
181
399
925
1,827
365
2,201
376
19,980
2,712
587
2,161
961
4,391
88
5,119
99
628
617
382
294
147
297
2,702
792
11,728
413
5,107
122
656
879
2,646
4,296
911
314
21
69,320
2,239
735
1,115
7,318
3,128
125

Total # of Active
Loans

66
28
89
18
684
14
30
105
137
23
209
18
901
231
46
152
72
245
13
325

32
55
29
36

31
202
67
909
43
286
14
19
62
270
276
101
33

2,280
288
87
60
535
171
10




FY2010 Total FY2010 Avg FY2010 Total Cumulative Total # of Active

County Loans Closed Loan Amount Loan Amount Loans Closed Loans
Pierce 28 $175,551 $4,915,441 1,092 98
Polk 14 $150,072 $2,101,001 1,192 98
Portage 35 $146,980 $5,144,304 1,580 124
Price 1 $198,000 $198,000 243 9
Racine 163 $170,649 $27,815,865 13,382 688
Richland 6 $159,383 $956,297 268 25
Rock 98 $149,197 $14,621,288 8,469 471
Rusk 7 $67,891 $475,236 401 24
Sauk 49 $180,184 $8,829,010 1,689 148
Sawyer 4 $195,925 $783,701 305 23
Shawano 20 $112,139 $2,242,782 835 87
Sheboygan 68 $138,770 $9,436,391 4,521 324
St. Croix 15 $186,160 $2,792,403 2,176 108
Taylor 3 $131,017 $393,050 218 9
Trempealeau 8 $117,668 $941,340 461 42
Vernon 10 $113,412 $1,134,122 530 30
Vilas 14 $198,318 $2,776,452 271 38
Walworth 33 $176,687 $5,830,655 2,935 174
Washburn 2 $277,349 $554,697 385 26
Washington 111 $211,270 $23,450,994 3,552 392
Waukesha 215 $220,216 $47,346,353 14,687 700
Waupaca 34 $150,088 $5,102,985 1,628 135
Waushara 15 $123,584 $1,853,757 460 55
Winnebago 120 $148,964 $17,875,731 7,920 585
Wood 55 $135,013 $7,425,740 2,520 192
Total 3,438 168,615 579,698,583 244,284 13,924




