County	FY2010 Total Loans Closed	FY2010 Avg Loan Amount	FY2010 Total Loan Amount	Cumulative Loans Closed	Total # of Active Loans
Adams	12	\$112,678	\$1,352,130	489	66
Ashland	8	\$163,520	\$1,308,158	508	28
Barron	19	\$134,137	\$2,548,599	1,672	89
Bayfield	4	\$136,320	\$545,278	215	18
Brown	201	\$151,506	\$30,452,710	10,376	684
Buffalo	1	\$132,200	\$132,200	181	14
Burnett	7	\$178,634	\$1,250,438	399	30
Calumet	28	\$152,541	\$4,271,138	925	105
Chippewa	37	\$154,922	\$5,732,099	1,827	137
Clark	8	\$122,629	\$981,033	365	23
Columbia	73	\$164,716	\$12,024,299	2,201	209
Crawford	2	\$126,244	\$252,488	376	18
Dane	303	\$216,698	\$65,659,541	19,980	901
Dodge	55	\$147,559	\$8,115,766	2,712	231
Door	10	\$192,413	\$1,924,129	587	46
Douglas	35	\$140,577	\$4,920,197	2,161	152
Dunn	14	\$144,299	\$2,020,184	961	72
Eau Claire	59	\$147,285	\$8,689,835	4,391	245
Florence	1	\$72,500	\$72,500	88	13
Fond du Lac	70	\$147,081	\$10,295,672	5,119	325
Forest	1	\$134,995	\$134,995	99	7
Grant	11	\$118,508	\$1,303,593	628	32
Green	16	\$161,364	\$2,581,831	617	55
Green Lake	6	\$127,280	\$763,679	382	29
Iowa	12	\$172,738	\$2,072,855	294	36
Iron	2	\$83,450	\$166,900	147	8
Jackson	7	\$179,598	\$1,257,187	297	31
Jefferson	49	\$173,810	\$8,516,675	2,702	202
Juneau	16	\$153,109	\$2,449,747	792	67
Kenosha	175	\$176,281	\$30,849,170	11,728	909
Kewaunee	11	\$158,970	\$1,748,668	413	43
La Crosse	90	\$171,257	\$15,413,164	5,107	286
Lafayette	4	\$89,047	\$356,189	122	14
Langlade	5	\$104,670	\$523,350	656	19
Lincoln	19	\$163,921	\$3,114,496	879	62
Manitowoc	57	\$132,631	\$7,559,952	2,646	270
Marathon	80	\$143,035	\$11,442,787	4,296	276
Marinette	28	\$123,684	\$3,463,163	911	101
Marquette	8	\$138,124	\$1,104,989	314	33
Menominee	0	\$0	\$0	21	2
Milwaukee	466	\$165,177	\$76,972,629	69,320	2,280
Monroe	70	\$164,148	\$11,490,340	2,239	288
Oconto	23	\$153,432	\$3,528,935	735	87
Oneida	14	\$188,056	\$2,632,782	1,115	60
Outagamie	138	\$149,968	\$20,695,603	7,318	535
Ozaukee	53	\$222,602	\$11,797,905	3,128	171
Pepin	2	\$105,505	\$211,010	125	10

County	FY2010 Total Loans Closed	FY2010 Avg Loan Amount	FY2010 Total Loan Amount	Cumulative Loans Closed	Total # of Active Loans
Pierce	28	\$175,551	\$4,915,441	1,092	98
Polk	14	\$150,072	\$2,101,001	1,192	98
Portage	35	\$146,980	\$5,144,304	1,580	124
Price	1	\$198,000	\$198,000	243	9
Racine	163	\$170,649	\$27,815,865	13,382	688
Richland	6	\$159,383	\$956,297	268	25
Rock	98	\$149,197	\$14,621,288	8,469	471
Rusk	7	\$67,891	\$475,236	401	24
Sauk	49	\$180,184	\$8,829,010	1,689	148
Sawyer	4	\$195,925	\$783,701	305	23
Shawano	20	\$112,139	\$2,242,782	835	87
Sheboygan	68	\$138,770	\$9,436,391	4,521	324
St. Croix	15	\$186,160	\$2,792,403	2,176	108
Taylor	3	\$131,017	\$393,050	218	9
Trempealeau	8	\$117,668	\$941,340	461	42
Vernon	10	\$113,412	\$1,134,122	530	30
Vilas	14	\$198,318	\$2,776,452	271	38
Walworth	33	\$176,687	\$5,830,655	2,935	174
Washburn	2	\$277,349	\$554,697	385	26
Washington	111	\$211,270	\$23,450,994	3,552	392
Waukesha	215	\$220,216	\$47,346,353	14,687	700
Waupaca	34	\$150,088	\$5,102,985	1,628	135
Waushara	15	\$123,584	\$1,853,757	460	55
Winnebago	120	\$148,964	\$17,875,731	7,920	585
Wood	55	\$135,013	\$7,425,740	2,520	192
Total	3,438	168,615	579,698,583	244,284	13,924